
2PF3, 4, 5, 6, 10
10PF10
ALLNATP
BC's
BF
BF-01 THRU BF-111
BG-1, BG-6, BG-9, BG-ST, BG-VP
CO-02
CQCO-10
CQ's
CR5's
CR5-Clear
CRF-01
CR-SUN, MON, TUES, WED, THU, FRI, SAT
CS-924
CSF
DLL-1303
ECR-01, ECR-02
ECT-01, ECT-02
EH482, EH483, EH487
EPB's
EP's
FC-10
FFBBQ
FGBF, FGCF, FGRF, FGSF
FL-1
FO-01, 02, 04, 05
FPV-20, FPV-40
GG-1101 
GG-1102
HL-3 THRU HL-10
HL-20 THRU HL-50
HLC-01, HLC-03
HO-04 
HO-09
HR'S
JCQ-563
L73, 80, 85, 90, 93, 95
LF
LG's

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
1000
1000
500
500
500
1000
500
1000
500
250
250
500
1000
1000
500
500
1000
500
1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000

10.70
10.70
21.68
8.44
10.96
4.34
5.80
9.12
8.38
2.60
2.82
4.62
5.96
2.18
4.50
10.96
16.30
13.62
9.28
8.16
3.52
3.48
4.44
5.88
10.96
11.92
10.96
14.82
9.30
14.00
5.78
5.26
4.44
5.78
6.06
4.54
4.38
10.96
10.96
2.60

8.03
8.03
16.26
6.33
8.22
3.26
4.35
6.84
6.29
1.95
2.12
3.47
4.47
1.64
3.38
8.22
12.23
10.22
6.96
6.12
2.64
2.61
3.33
4.41
8.22
8.94
8.22
11.12
6.98
10.50
4.34
3.95
3.33
4.34
4.55
3.41
3.29
8.22
8.22
1.95

8.56
8.56
17.34
6.75
8.77
3.47
4.64
7.30
6.70
2.08
2.26
3.70
4.77
1.74
3.60
8.77
13.04
10.90
7.42
6.53
2.82
2.78
3.55
4.70
8.77
9.54
8.77
11.86
7.44
11.20
4.62
4.21
3.55
4.62
4.85
3.63
3.50
8.77
8.77
2.08

6.42
6.42
13.01
5.06
6.58
2.60
3.48
5.47
5.03
1.56
1.69
2.77
3.58
1.31
2.70
6.58
9.78
8.17
5.57
4.90
2.11
2.09
2.66
3.53
6.58
7.15
6.58
8.89
5.58
8.40
3.47
3.16
2.66
3.47
3.64
2.72
2.63
6.58
6.58
1.56

7.49
7.49
15.18
5.91
7.67
3.04
4.06
6.38
5.87
1.82
1.97
3.23
4.17
1.53
3.15
7.67
11.41
9.53
6.50
5.71
2.46
2.44
3.11
4.12
7.67
8.34
7.67
10.37
6.51
9.80
4.05
3.68
3.11
4.05
4.24
3.18
3.07
7.67
7.67
1.82

5.89
5.89
11.92
4.64
6.03
2.39
3.19
5.02
4.61
1.43
1.55
2.54
3.28
1.20
2.48
6.03
8.97
7.49
5.10
4.49
1.94
1.91
2.44
3.23
6.03
6.56
6.03
8.15
5.12
7.70
3.18
2.89
2.44
3.18
3.33
2.50
2.41
6.03
6.03
1.43

7.13
7.13
14.44
5.62
7.30
2.89
3.86
6.07
5.58
1.73
1.88
3.08
3.97
1.45
3.00
7.30
10.86
9.07
6.18
5.43
2.34
2.32
2.96
3.92
7.30
7.94
7.30
9.87
6.19
9.32
3.85
3.50
2.96
3.85
4.04
3.02
2.92
7.30
7.30
1.73

5.35
5.35
10.84
4.22
5.48
2.17
2.90
4.56
4.19
1.30
1.41
2.31
2.98
1.09
2.25
5.48
8.15
6.81
4.64
4.08
1.76
1.74
2.22
2.94
5.48
5.96
5.48
7.41
4.65
7.00
2.89
2.63
2.22
2.89
3.03
2.27
2.19
5.48
5.48
1.30

25 roll minimum custom order. 
Order in multiples of 25 rolls.

SAME PRICE AS LIKE SIZED STOCK ITEMS (NO charges for plates or proofs!)

HASSLE FREE - CUSTOM PRINTING PROGRAM 

Little GrabbersTM

Please Email All Orders to Your Correct 
EHG Customer Service Representative

Sales and Service
1-800-228-9940

4 Sizes of Red Fluorescent Black Ink Labels Listed Below:

2021 SELLING TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

•  All labels on this price list (rolls) may be combined for quantity  pricing for         
shipments to one destination at the same time.
•  Minimum custom order is 25 rolls for any label size.
•  Terms: Net 30 days with approved credit
•  In stock labels are shipped within 2 working days of receipt of order.
•  Shipping Costs to ONE location:
      A. Shipments of $120.00 or more are FREE inside the continental USA
      B. Shipments below $120.00 will be assessed a $18.00 Shipping and Handling fee
•   If an order contains multiple destinations each individual destination’s shipment          
needs to have a value of $120.00 to receive the FREE shipping discount.

RETURNED GOODS POLICY
We stand behind the quality of our products and the following 
Returned Goods Policy prevails: 
   •  Freight must be prepaid by branch returning the labels.
   •  If over 90 days since EHG shipping date stock may not be      
      returned.
   •  Requests for return must be in writing listing the items and   
      location received.
   •  All returned labels must be in saleable condition or will 
      not be accepted. 
   •  A 20% restocking fee is required for returned items.
   •  No restocking available on custom printed labels.

CQ- LG- EP-

1.5” Circles

CR5-

No Hassle Custom Printing Program Details:
1) Tell us what “Custom Wording” your customer wants - We might have a custom label with that saying already!
2) If we do not have the “Custom Wording”  you are looking for - We will create one and email a PDF for your approval.
3) Once approved, email your order to your Epsen Hillmer Graphics’ CSR by MONDAY BEFORE NOON (Central Time):

PRINTED 
IN U.S.A.

13748 F STREET • OMAHA, NE 68137 • 402-342-7000 • www.ehg.net

LL-670, LL-675
LL-677 THRU LL-693
LLG-726
LLG-700, LLG-727
Meat Nutrition (All Stock GG and SG Rolls)
MS-01
MS-5A
MT-01, MT-02
OP-01
OR-1010
ORG5-01, ORG5-03
P-1153
P-1155
P-1156
P-1157
P5's
PBF's
PBFC-070
PF
PS-01, 02, 03, 04, 20, 25
PS-06, PS-09
PS-4011
PS-4044
PSF-71, PSF-72
PSF-77
RD's
RWB'S
SF-01
SQ's
US-751, US-762
US-770, 771, 772, 773
US-774, US-781
US-775, 776, 777, 778, 782
VF
VPS-10 THRU VPS-100
YR-23 THRU YR-26, YR-900

500
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
1000
500
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
500
500
1000
500
500

4.98
5.78
5.90
5.92
7.98
6.22
8.08
14.22
14.00
10.70
4.44
7.46
5.12
5.74
11.92
9.40
5.78
6.06
10.96
17.02
11.88
5.20
11.88
5.84
10.96
11.64
10.70
15.10
5.92
5.38
3.90
5.92
5.54
10.96
19.64
5.42

3.74
4.34
4.43
4.44
5.99
4.67
6.06
10.67
10.50
8.03
3.33
5.60
3.84
4.31
8.94
7.05
4.34
4.55
8.22
12.77
8.91
3.90
8.91
4.38
8.22
8.73
8.03
11.33
4.44
4.04
2.93
4.44
4.16
8.22
14.73
4.07

3.98
4.62
4.72
4.74
6.38
4.98
6.46
11.38
11.20
8.56
3.55
5.97
4.10
4.59
9.54
7.52
4.62
4.85
8.77
13.62
9.50
4.16
9.50
4.67
8.77
9.31
8.56
12.08
4.74
4.30
3.12
4.74
4.43
8.77
15.71
4.34

2.99
3.47
3.54
3.55
4.79
3.73
4.85
8.53
8.40
6.42
2.66
4.48
3.07
3.44
7.15
5.64
3.47
3.64
6.58

10.21
7.13
3.12
7.13
3.50
6.58
6.98
6.42
9.06
3.55
3.23
2.34
3.55
3.32
6.58
11.78
3.25

3.49
4.05
4.13
4.14
5.59
4.35
5.66
9.95
9.80
7.49
3.11
5.22
3.58
4.02
8.34
6.58
4.05
4.24
7.67
11.91
8.32
3.64
8.32
4.09
7.67
8.15
7.49
10.57
4.14
3.77
2.73
4.14
3.88
7.67
13.75
3.79

2.74
3.18
3.25
3.26
4.39
3.42
4.44
7.82
7.70
5.89
2.44
4.10
2.82
3.16
6.56
5.17
3.18
3.33
6.03
9.36
6.53
2.86
6.53
3.21
6.03
6.40
5.89
8.31
3.26
2.96
2.15
3.26
3.05
6.03
10.80
2.98

3.32
3.85
3.93
3.94
5.31
4.14
5.38
9.47
9.32
7.13
2.96
4.97
3.41
3.82
7.94
6.26
3.85
4.04
7.30
11.34
7.91
3.46
7.91
3.89
7.30
7.75
7.13
10.06
3.94
3.58
2.60
3.94
3.69
7.30
13.08
3.61

2.49
2.89
2.95
2.96
3.99
3.11
4.04
7.11
7.00
5.35
2.22
3.73
2.56
2.87
5.96
4.70
2.89
3.03
5.48
8.51
5.94
2.60
5.94
2.92
5.48
5.82
5.35
7.55
2.96
2.69
1.95
2.96
2.77
5.48
9.82
2.71

Printing Schedule:
-CQ: Printed every other week - If P.O. is received by the 1st or 3rd Monday of the month by Noon (Central Time) it will be 

shipped out by Friday of the same week
-LG: Printed every other week - If P.O. is received by the 1st or 3rd Monday of the month by Noon (Central Time) it will be 

shipped out by Friday of the same week
-CR5: Printed every other week - If P.O. is received by the 1st or 3rd Monday of the month it will ship the following Tuesday
-EP: Printed every other week - If P.O. is received by the 2nd or 4th Monday of the month it will ship the following Tuesday


